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
modate and entertain family and
friends. Features inverted floor-
plan for oceanviews: 5BR, 6 full
BA, 2 half BA; chef's kitchen;
spacious living areas throughout
home; office; media room; 3-bay
garage; firepit. 

Lewes/302-645-6661 • Rehoboth Beach/302-227-6101 • Bethany Beach/302-537-2616



BRAND-NEW AND MOVE-IN READY!
Beautiful, custom-built home complete with
fine finishes. 3BR, 2.5BA, gas FP, open
floorplan, granite kitchen countertops, and
so much more. Golf-community with club-
house, pools, tennis, and more. 

UNBELIEVABLE PRICE FOR 2,650sf
HOME Situated in a rural setting, make
this 4BR, 3BA shine with a little TLC.
Located just a short drive to resort attrac-
tions. 

31155 CONLEY’S CHAPEL ROAD
LEWES

$299,500

SOMETHING SPECIAL Ideal for enter-
taining: 4BR, 2.5BA; hardwood floors;
spacious kitchen with Amish, custom-built
cabinets,island with prep sink, pantry;
first-floor MBR; formal DR; bonus room
over garage. Located in golf-and-residen-
tial community pools, tennis, and more. 

4 EGRET COURT
THE SALT POND

$725,000

RUSTIC CHARM AT THE BEACH! 3BR,
2BA home showcases unique post-and-
beam construction and pine floor and log-
cabin walls. Nestled on wooded, double lot
in amenity-rich, gated community with
marina, pool, tennis, and more.
Comfortable year-round living or vacation
home. 

33162 WOODLAND COURT N
ABTB

$249,900

LIKE-NEW HOME WITH EXCELLENT
RENTAL POTENTIAL Just 3-plus blocks 
from the beach.Furnished 4BR, 5.5BA
home offers open floorplan, expansive liv-
ing and dining spaces, gourmet kitchen,
gas FP, hardwood floors, 3-zone HVAC,
patio. Finished basement. 

38175 ROBINSONS DRIVE
SILVER LAKE MANOR

$849,900

WOODED NEIGHBORHOOD Home feels
like an estate: 3BR, 2BA, hardwood floors,
upgraded kitchen, spacious sunporch with
new carpeting, hot tub, wraparound deck.
Hot tub in private location. 

2 BEEBE DRIVE
BEEBE FARM

$340,000

CONTEMPORARY LIVING, TIMELESS
ELEGANCE come together in this
3,400SF, 4BR, 2.5BA, single-story home:
FP, great room, formal DR, sunroom,
chef's kitchen, all on landscaped corner
lot. Community boat ramp. 

19 DOGWOOD DRIVE
PINEWATER FARM

$395,000

STYLE AND LOCATION Live comfortably
with 5BR - including 2 master suites -
hardwood and tile flooring throughout,
custom accent walls, plus a detached 3-car
garage with an unfinished space on the
second level that is ideal for finishing as a
studio, office, or in-law suite! 

35924 SPINNAKER CIRCLE
WOLFE RUNNE

$859,900

AN OASIS FROM THE OUTSIDE
WORLD 4BR, 3.5BA home on corner lot
features first-floor MBR, upgraded gour-
met kitchen, three porches, patio with koi
pond. Amenity-rich community: club-
house, pool, tennis, and more.

16572 HOWARD MILLMAN LANE
PAYNTERS MILL

$450,000

SOLID INVESTMENT, GREAT PRICE
This one-level home features hardwood
and new vinyl plank flooring, open floor-
plan with brand-new appliances in the
kitchen, a stone fp in the bumped-out LR,
back deck, master suite, office/bonus
room! No HOA fees and easy access to
beaches!

16885 DEVON ROAD
MILL POND ACRES

$329,900
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AS FAR AS THE EYE CAN SEE Luxuriate
with 5BR, 5.5BA, and a first-floor game
room - all with modern creative details.
Entertain in the bright, open kitchen, din-
ing, and great room floorplan; spacious
bedrooms with en-suite baths, including
the luxuriously appointed master suite. 

2003 CEDAR STREET
LEWES BEACH

$1,850,000

RELAXING SETTING Enjoy a spacious
master bedroom with spa-like en-suite
bath and walk-in closet, country kitchen
placed comfortably between the formal
dining room and living room with sky-
lights and gas fireplace. Just a few minutes
down to Rt 1 and beaches.

220 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
BRIARWOOD ESTATES

$339,900

STYLE AND PRIVACY ON NEARLY AN
ACRE This home features hardwood floor-
ing throughout main living area, corner
gas FP, family room, gorgeous kitchen
with GE’s “Slate Profile” series matching
appliances, private master suite with clos-
et organizer, side-entry 2 car garage, shed
and more.

26156 RICH FIELD DRIVE
RICHFIELD ACRES

$389,900

ENERGY-EFFICIENT HOME 2 MILES
TO BEACHES This 3BR, 2BA home fea-
tures its own solar array, 14-x-24 screened
porch, 12-x-15 deck. Professionally main-
tained landscaping. Opportunity for
retirement home, beach home, or rental
investment. 

8 SEA SIDE DRIVE
REHOBOTH SHORES

$349,000

IN THE HEART OF DOWNTOWN This
furnished, 4BR, 2BA home provides
1,500SF of living space, plus 1,000SF of
unfinished space ready for your ideas.
Features deck, wood-burning FP, and
parking for 4 cars.  Great rental history. 

220 HOLLYWOOD STREET
BETHANY BEACH

$849,000

BREATHE, RELAX, ENJOY THE PRIVA-
CY YOU’VE EARNED on your private
estate of 37.5 acres. 4BR on one level,
3.5BA, cathedral ceiling in great room,
dream kitchen, wall of windows, and the
best that a custom-designed home can
offer. Pool, workshops, more.

26981 E. TRAP POND ROAD
GEORGETOWN

$795,000

AWARD WINNING, ENERGY EFFI-
CIENT This 3BR, 3 full BA home features
an open floorplan, stylish kitchen with
granite counters, breakfast bar/island,
and pantry; inviting LR with gas FP; gen-
erous master; bonus loft with full bath;
large storage space; and much more! 

34803 MUTE SWAN LANE
SUMMERCREST

$379,900
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WHY WAIT TO BUILD? Tons of upgrades,
including: hardwood flooring throughout
main living areas; a gourmet kitchen with
granite counters, stainless-steel appli-
ances; spacious MBR with double walk-in
closets; frameless glass and ceramic tile
shower in MBA; screened porch and rear
deck. 

26534 TRIBUTARY BOULEVARD
PENINSULA LAKES

$469,900

MAGNIFICENT HOME IN UPSCALE
COMMUNITY Elegant residence provides
4BR, 2.5BA, FR, formal DR, eat-in
kitchen, sunroom, screened porch, side-
entry garage, private backyard.
Community pool. 

24812 RIVERS EDGE ROAD
STONEWATER CREEK

$397,500



WHY WAIT TO BUILD? Move right into
this practically brand new 3BR home situ-
ated on a premium lot. Featuring conven-
ient one-level living with open floor plan;
private master suite; stylish kitchen with
granite counters and stainless steel appli-
ances, central vac; tankless hotwater
heater.

18189 EMERSON WAY
HAWTHORNE

$329,000

SPOTLESS RESIDENCE Charming, well-
maintained, 3BR, 1.5BA home features
open design, FP, large screened porch,
brick patio. Storage shed being sold as-is.
Gated marina community with pool, ten-
nis, clubhouse, and much more. 

32837 ASHWOOD COURT
ANGOLA BY THE BAY

$244,900

SO CLOSE TO BEACH ATTRACTIONS in
pool-community! This 3BR, 3BA home
offers modern floorplan, FP, geothermal
system, and much more. Just minutes to
beaches, dining, shopping!

31431 WATERS WAY
RESERVES AT LEWES LANDING

$430,000

EXCEPTIONAL LUXURY Enjoy bright
interior spaces on all three levels with ease
– home features an elevator; a gourmet
kitchen; formal LR and DR; third-floor
master suite with spa-like bath, custom
walk-in closet and private balcony; 4 addi-
tional spacious bedrooms – each with own
bath. 

24438 PUTTERS DRIVE
THE PENINSULA

$1,499,900

PICTURE PERFECT Wagamons West
Shores stunner features great room with
gas FP, formal DR, LR, spacious and pri-
vate master with walk-in closet , bonus sit-
ting room and master bath, full, unfin-
ished basement, landscaped lot with rear
deck. Within Milton town limits. 

112 MORGAN WAY
WAGAMON’S WEST SHORES

$372,900

MOVE RIGHT IN . Upgrades throughout
this 4BR, 3BA home include hardwood
flooring throughout the main living area,
COREtec luxury vinyl in the first-floor
master, ceramic tile in the master bath,
granite countertops, custom closets, plan-
tation shutters, 2nd-floor BR/bonus room,
patio.

41238 GLOUCESTER DRIVE
GRANDE AT CANAL POINTE

$670,000

LOVELY FAMILY HOME features 3BR,
2BA, convenient floorplan, kitchen with
breakfast area, and more. Located on 1.5-
acre parcel. 

24 CRIPPLE CREEK RUN
CRIPPLE CREEK

$399,000

MARVELOUS MILTON Welcome to this
charming 3BR, 2BA home featuring a spa-
cious living room, formal dining room,
master bedroom with a walk-in closet, and
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

202 WEST SIDE DRIVE
RBYCC

$799,900

CONTEMPORARY HOME SHOWS LIKE
A MODEL Pristine 4 bedroom, 3 bath with
open floorplan, sunroom, more. Popular
pool-community just a short drive to
resort attractions.

26383 TIMBERCREEK LANE
LONG NECK SHORES

$325,000

YOU COULDN’T HAVE PLANNED IT
BETTER Fantastic, 5BR, 4.5BA property
located 2.5 miles from Bethany Beach
offers private, detached casita studio for
guests or in-laws. 

6 FOXWOOD COURT
FOXWOODS

$559,000

QUINTESSENTIAL BEACH COTTAGE on
large lot just 4 blocks from the beach! 2BR,
1BA. Being sold in as-is condition. Owner
is licensed REALTOR®. 

33257 KENT AVENUE
BETHANY BEACH

$440,000
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ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

TAKE LIFE EASY! Furnished, 2BR beach
home with sunroom is 2 miles to Bethany.
Open floorplan. Refreshed and updated.
Community pool. 

33704 BRIAR COURT S, UNIT 20
BETHANY MEADOWS

$199,500

OPPORTUNITY EAST OF ROUTE 1 Enjoy
an open floorplan, sunporch, and low-
maintenance living in this 3BR, 2.5BA
townhome. This unit has been a proven
long-term rental - so move in or start mak-
ing some extra income. 

20051 CHURCH STREET, #10
WASHINGTON PLACE

$560,000

SIMPLY THE BEST and better than all of
the rest! Contemporary, 4BR, 3BA town-
home in the heart of Dewey Beach with 2
parking spaces and pool. Fully furnished;
great rental income.

1609 COASTAL HWY, UNIT S105
THE OPAL

$549,900

BEST VIEW IN COMMUNITY Over
1,900SF, 3BR, 2BA home with upgrades.
Fabulous four-season sunporch. Being
sold partially furnished. Two-car garage. 

18836 CANDY HARBOR, #1703
WOODS COVE

$325,000

RARE OCEANFRONT OPPORTUNITY!
Make this your base for beach fun! Enjoy
2BR, 1.5BA, balcony in building with ele-
vator, pool, and parking. 

1202 EDGEWATER HOUSE ROAD
SEA COLONY EAST

$635,000

BAY AND MARINA VIEWS This fur-
nished, turn-key 4BR, 3BA condo features 
meticulous renovation: kitchen with gran-
ite finishes; new windows and doors; sky-
lights; FP; new roof, Trex steps and patio;
and much more. Community pool. 

107 COLLINS AVENUE, UNIT 501
THE COVE

$589,000

GREAT REHOBOTH BEACH OPPORTU-
NITY! Don’t miss this rare 2 level floor
plan with 2BR, 2.5BA, just minutes from
Rehoboth Beach and Boardwalk. Fantastic
investment with proven rental history. 

1903 SEA EAGLE DRIVE, #1903
EAGLES LANDING

$319,900

OCEANFRONT CONDO! Renovated, fur-
nished studio unit with great rental histo-
ry. Spectacular views! Walk out of building
onto Boardwalk and beach. Relax by com-
munity pool. 

2 VIRGINIA AVENUE, #207
EDGEWATER HOUSE

$357,500

REHOBOTH OCEANBLOCK CONDO This
2BR condo has a proven rental history.
Recently painted. Desirable 15-unit condo
features a sparkling pool, secure entrance,
elevator, storage space, off-street parking,
and on-site laundry. 

11 VIRGINIA AVENUE, #204
THE CREST

$485,000
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ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

ONLY 4BR IN COMMUNITY Priced below
the most recent comparable sale. The
home offers an open floor plan with 3BR
and en suite Master, eat-in kitchen, a
screened in porch overlooking the wet-
lands and Indian River Bay. 

35801 S. GLOUCESTER CIR, #B52
FAIRFIELD AT LONG NECK

$224,900

ENJOY THE VILLAGE LIFESTYLE
Spacious 3BR townhouse features an open
floorplan with tile and hardwood flooring,
eat-in kitchen, extra-large third-floor mas-
ter suite with a huge walk-in closet, two
additional second floor BRs, and more.

17405 N. VILLAGE MAIN BLVD
VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS

$319,900

ONLY 1.5 BLOCKS TO THE BEACH Never
rented, although there is huge income
potential. Meticulously maintained with
plenty of room with 3BR, 2 full BA, and 2
half BA, as well as loft. Additional suite on
ground level with BA and kitchenette!

39722 BEACH PEBBLE SQ, UNIT 8
BEACH PEBBLE SQUARE

$595,000

GREAT REHOBOTH BEACH LOCATION
This 3BR, 3 full BA, 2 half BA townhome is
centrally located. Enjoy an open floorplan,
hardwood flooring throughout first floor, 2
master BRs - including the first-floor mas-
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